Hydrofoorketel RVS 304 1 1/2"
buitendraad 6bar 200Itr type
horizontaal (0920438)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal membraan

Materiaal flens

Materiaal huis

Verbinding

Temperatuurbereik

Inhoud

Maat

Lengte

Diameter

Werkdruk

horizontaal

RVS 304

EPDM

RVS 304

RVS 304

buitendraad

-10°C-70°C

200 Itr

11/2"

990 mm

540 mm

6 bar
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